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Ring 1 « Team-Agility « Small
Planned running order

#  Dorsal Handler Dog Breed Country
#1159 Ju Hyun Park Regal Playground's Anthony (Tony) PAPILLON ‘; KOR
#2160 Sol Ah Kim Carl Sagan (Carl Sagan) CHIHUAHUA ‘o; KOR
#3161 Young Min Kim Yom (Yom) JACK RUSSELL TERRIER ‘. KOR
# 162 Yun Seo Heu Daon (Daon) TOY POODLE ‘o KOR
#5169 Ausra Volosenkiniené Soya (Soya) Caniche Moyen @@L
# 168 Vilija Snorkiené Marvitholl A-lce and Fire (Fai) Shetland sheepdog @ L
#7170 Jaraté Milianaité Wasabi-Auksine svaja s Romanova chovu (Sabi) Border terrier L) LTU
#1971 Ausra Volosenkiniené Terracotta Gamtos Harmonija (Terakota) Caniche Nain L) LTU
#0126 Triine Piirsalu Millgret Reya (Roxy) ZWERGPINSCHER & ST
#0129 Ede Brand Flyland Swift Thumbelina (Chika) SHETLAND SHEEPDOG & EST
#1128 Kamilla Alma Vilderson Danaini Baron de Nantes (Nante) PAPILLON & ST
#2125 Keida Raamat Flyland Wildly Vital (My) SHETLAND SHEEPDOG & EsT
#3235 Laura Dolan Safranne’s Run Free (Pre) Miniature Poodle g USA
#4238 Sarah Rutland Sparkling Stardust Primo (Primo) Papillon g USA
#5239 Marco Giavoni Betterlatethannever (BET) Shetland Sheepdog % USA
#16 237 Cassie Schmidt Safranne’s Soul on Fire (True) Miniature Poodle % USA
#7178 Elin Bergendahl Grgnas Mieelas Poter's Clay Blue (Clay) Shetland Sheepdog ﬂ% NOR
& 177 Irene Yrstad La-Min-So's Harlequin In Blue (Twix) Shetland Sheepdog £ : NOR
#9179 Christine Faltner Halligalli from the Beauty Bats (HalliGalli) Papillon £ : NOR
#20 180 Eli Beate Saether Enjoy The Magic Moment Hidden Vision (Xera) Shetland Sheepdog 4 : NOR
#1107 Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes Kabuli of Eagle Amazing One Kiss (Kiss) Parson Russel Terrie @ BRA
#22. 109 Soraya de Avila Guerra Dreamscape Just Push Play (Joy) Shetland Sheepdog @ BRA
#23 108 Radka Tubaldini Mokrisovéd X-Carrera Von schnappi Schnapp (Mischell) Shetland Sheepdog @ BRA
#4106 Renan Campos Cayenne Pepper C.C.G. (Ice) Shetland Sheepdog @ BRA
#5212 Dasa Zakotnik Clooney Maria Sirrah (Ni) papillon @ SN
#26 213 Miha Primozi¢ Ayo Little Charmer of Impressive Twilight (lvi) sheltie @ SN
#7211 Marusa Podjed Venetian Mask of Desert Meadow (Veni) sheltie @ SN
#8210 Iztok Vide Bibi vom Kaiserspitz (Bibi) sheltie @ SN
#29 113 Stephan Henry Herdabout Turn N Burn (Gallop) Shetland Sheepdog (+) AN
#0110 Roxane Pardiac Nicha's Caught In The Act (Gotchal) Shetland Sheepdog (+) CAN
#1112 Maya Celuch Milly 111 (Milly) Pembroke Welsh Corgi (+) CAN
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Dorsal

111

188
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194
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163

165
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164

222

220
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152

154

155
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226

228

227

225

203

205

202

201

198

199

196

197

131

130

133

132

142

143

141

Handler

Teri O'Neill
Magdalena Zidtkowska
Olga Kwiecien
Magdalena tabieniec
Magdalena Ziétkowska
Julio Rodrigues
Wendy Oliver Beavis
Inés Figueiredo

Filipe Vilhena

Svetlana Kréslina

Elita Umbrasko

Jelena ProSina
Svetlana Kréslina
Andrea Valentova
Petra HamSikova
Monika Saling
Markéta Zavadilova
Adriano Begalli
Andrea Tagliapietra
Enrico Coscarelli
Nicola Giraudi

Erika Mariia Molchanova
Serhii Konstantynov
Anastasiia Kartashova
Oleksandra Ivashchenko
Lia Good

Alexandra Lucchi
Patrick Martin

Sandra Inglin

Semir Ajanic

Aurora Hultqvist

Tina Eresjo Koster
Enya Habel

Sanni Kariniemi

lida Vakkuri

Assi Rapeli

Maria Sori

Katrina Hands

Marc Wingate-Wynne

Alan Bray

Dog

Nicha's Great Victory (Tri)

DEVONGEM ADDICTED TO YOU (Mazzi)
RUNRUNRUN ALL I NEED (Mojo)

Indirica ELFIE (Elfie)

Go Mad Genius Via Bohemica (Madek)
SweetsinginglrisMalone (Sweet)

Basilea Sent a Dream (Zoom)

Marius Black Curl (Twix)

Amromeka Devil Inside (Juca)

Flyland Limited Edition (Chi)

Irhaberki Reina (Reina)

Houndbrae Solitaire (Teira)

Flyland from Sielos Draugas (Skilla)

Fairy-Tale Freya Black Bubble (Freya)

Atalia Always Smilling Cheek (Talina)

Azure Pure Nature (Zuri)

Una Unica Koryfej (Ria)
AMICO'STERRIERSSERENDIPITYHAPPENS (Serena)
Alan Ford 4 Uan Generation (Alan)
labadabadu (Lolita)

Black Swan (Bora)

DYNAMITE OBYKNOVENNOE CHUDO (Moteq)
NAPOLEON BONAPARTE FORWARD UKRAINE (BONYA)
Prissy With Elensis House (J))

Arabian Jasmine Incredible Happiness (Shanty)
Lilo Black of Sprightliness (Lilo)

Charming Leven from beautiful black Diamonds (Rap)
Grizzle Blue of Sprightliness (Grisu)

Your Story of Summergarden (Piip)

Curls on fire Réda-Ruth (Ruth)

Brainpool's Unlimited Star Quality (Bixi)
Brainpool's Movie Star (BiziMaze)

Brainpool's Mindful Missil (Party)

SWASHING NUTMEG (Megs)

CIMILLAN JESTASSENTAAN (Helka)
KAPYLAAKSON MEREN TAHTI (Ninni)
NAPPULAVAARAN BETULA NANA (Malla)

Set the Pace of Summergarden (Sizzle)

Ag Ch Obay Thatz Entertainment (Snazzy)

Ag Ch Devongem Fire Starter at Upanovatiger (Ticita)

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog

english cocker spaniel
english cocker spaniel
miniature poodle
zwergpinscher

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shepherd
Poodle

Parson Russel Terriere
shetland sheepdog

mudi

Japanese Spitz

shetland sheepdog

Parson Russell Terrier
Sheltie

Sheltie

Sheltie

PARSON RUSSEL TERRIER
BARBONI NERO

PASTORE SCOZZE SHETLAND
PASTORE SCOZZE SHETLAND
Poodle miniature

Jack Russell Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Sheltie

Sheltie

Sheltie

Sheltie

Sheltie

Poddle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Spaniel (Cocker)

Country
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Dorsal

144

120

121

122

123

116

118

119

117

104

102

103

101

135

139

136

137

147

146

149

148

208

207

209

206

215

218

219

216

175

173

174

176

231

230

233

232

Handler

Martin Reid
Tobias Wist
Stefanie Simson
Maximilian Sprinz
Nadine Hartlieb
Lillian Rose
Gintara Sinke
Marie Kaspersen
Julie Brodersen
Veronique Leers
Sharon Debruyne
Martine Van Den Bossche
Aline Tricot

Nathalie Anstett

Sabrina Maliverney
Karine Atlan

Maxime Parraud

Jan Coumans

Jeanine Bekking

Jasmijn van Vlimmeren

Michéle Taffijn-du Bois
Pavol Vakonic

Monika Parnahajova
Lenka Adamkova

Pavol Vakonic

Pau Serrano Ciratusa
Cesar Martinez Bouzon
David Ferrer Jiménez

M? Carmen Bricefio de la
Rosa

Natascha Seuré
Ben Bingen
Sheryl Gaub
Anna Winkel
Brigitta Ray
Krisztina Wéber
Réka Novak

Dalma Naggy6r

Dog

Get It With Eager To Work (Selfie)

Exited Blackbean with eager to work (Dorte)
Fox on the run Black Bandita (Bibi)

Hell's Angel with power and passion (Make)
Devongem Yabadabadoo (Pebbles)

Phyrus Black Gum Balls Diva (Diva)

Tristan vom Schwabenhoff (Tristan)
Shenaja Ready Set Go (Chelsea)

Team Jappes Fantastik Felix (Felix)

Polar Bear Of The Four Bee's (Moose)

From Laeken Paradis Our Little Dino (Dino)
Rock Jam Of The Four Bee's (Kila)

Ozone Of The Golden Fir (Oz)

Jaipanema Mystic Star La Noire du Grain de Soleil
(Jaipanema)

When September Ends of Desert Meadow (When)
N'Djee Black des Bergers Cathares (Djee)

Obstinate Cute Arrow du Grand Champ d'Aubertans
(Cute)

LAMINERQO'S YIPPIE (Yippie)

KARIM SENANG V.D. KLEINE MOATIES (Sjinkie)

CHARMED (Free Wifi)

TOTAL TOUCH DON'T STOP ME NOW (Dutch RePlay)
Siri Sirael of Summergarden (Siri)

Go Wild Alkyra (Ruby)

Maja Krasny motyl (Maja)

Meryl Marion of Summergarden (Meryl)

Lasborras Freestyle (Norte)

In Blue Jersey (My Boo)

Amromeka Epic Girl (Ammy)

Aucanada Always Chase your Dreams (Isla)

Aucanada Be The Best Beginning (Nami)
Nice to meet Fee of Agility Fascination (Fee)
Together Forever Koryfej (Scape)

Jipsy vum Muppeschlass (Mini Mouse)
Auricula Sinistra Cary Mary Fuk (Sinistra)
Nils Holgersson von Morosso (Nils)

Mystic Moonlight Bi Blue Belmondo (Blue)

Rolex in blue of summergarden (Welle)

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
(Engl.) Cocker Spaniel
ToyPuddel

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Chien de Berger des Shetland

Chien de Berger des Shetland
Chien de Berger des Shetland

Chien de Berger des Shetland

Epagneul nain continental
(Papillon)

Epagneul nain continental
(Papillon)

Epagneul nain continental
(Papillon)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Shetland sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Sheltie

Sheltie

Sheltie

Border Terrier
Papillon

Parson Russell terrier
Sheltie

Sheltie

Country
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#109

#110

#1111

#112

Dorsal

185

182

183

184

Handler

Sophie Rosenberger
Nadine Friesenegger
Conni Raschbauer

Thomas Berger

Dog

Explosive Light of Austrian Diamonds (Light)
A Kung-Fu Panda Ponad Wszytsko (Kazumi)
Tycancy Let’s Go (LeGo)

Quite perfect Noobs of Summergarden (Noobsi)

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Country
o AUT
S AUT
S AUT
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